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Criminal Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

CLARK

01/01/2012 12/31/2012

05/01/2013 12:19:19

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

1

Capital

Felony

Misdemeanor

Other

Post Conviction Remedy

Probation Revocation

Violation

Writ

1

661

50

0

3

135

6

1

1

598

125

0

0

130

1

2

0

254

22

0

0

79

1

2

2

1005

153

0

3

186

6

1

1

523

118

0

0

78

0

0

0

209

18

0

0

45

3

1

1

273

17

0

3

63

3

0

 50%

 27%

 11%

 0%

 100%

 34%

 50%

 0%

1

344

103

0

0

51

0

0

Totals For Period 857 857 358 1356 720 276 360  27% 499
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Totals For County

Charge Type

Charges
Pending

Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Term-
inated

Charges
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Charges Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Charges
Pending

CLARK

CAPITAL

FELONY

MISDEMEANOR

OTHER

POST CONVICTION REMEDY

PROBATION REVOCATION

VIOLATION

WRIT

1

661

50

0

3

135

6

1

1

598

125

0

0

130

1

2

0

254

22

0

0

79

1

2

2

1005

153

0

3

186

6

1

1

523

118

0

0

78

0

0

0

209

18

0

0

45

3

1

1

273

17

0

3

63

3

0

 50%

 27%

 11%

 0%

 100%

 34%

 50%

 0%

1

344

103

0

0

51

0

0

Totals For Period 857 857 358 1356 720 276 360  27% 499


